
Neighborship Workshop
13-14 June 2008, Tübingen

Name Institution E-mail Topic
Urszula Chowaniec School of Modern Languages and Translation

University of Tampere, Finland
Ursula.Chowaniec@uta.fi The Intimate Stranger: Experience of Impossible 

Neigbourship in Contemporary Polish Women’s 
Writing.

Nacim Ghanbari German Studies, University of Konstance Nacim.Ghanbari@gmx.de Neighborly Traffic: Vorderhaus / Hinterhaus 
Sandra Evans Slavic Studies, University of Tuebingen Sandra.01@gmail.com Threatened Neighborhood: A Closer Look at 

Gated Communities
Nadja Grigor'eva Slavic Studies, University of 

Tuebingen/Moscow
anerkennung@yahoo.com Neighboring Worlds: Heralds of Oberiu in the 

Cultural-Anthropological Context of 20's & 40's 
Emily Gray History Department, Norwich University, USA egray1@norwich.edu Good Neighborship Between Catholics and 

Protestants at Holy Cross
Konrad Klejsa Department of Audio-Visual Culture

University of Łódź, Poland 
konrad.klejsa@interia.pl The Case of Jedwabne massacre in documentaries 

by Marcel Łozinski and Agnieszka Arnold 

Kirsi Kurkijärvi School of Modern Languages and Translation 
University of Tampere, Finland

Kirsi.Raisala@uta.fi Spaces and Interruptions of Intimacy in War:
 I. Grekova’s Novel Ship of Widows and Natalya 
Baranskaya’s Remembrance Day

Kornelia Papp Jewish Studies, Free University Berlin korneliapapp@yahoo.com Strategies of Depicting 'Reality' in the Prose of 
the 1960s: Comparing Hungary & the GDR

Eric Piltz History Department
Technical University Dresden

ericpiltz@email.de The Concept of Neighborship in Early Modern 
History

Il'ja Utechin Department of Ethnology, 
European University at St. Petersburg, Russia

utekhin  @eu.sp  b.ru  Neighbors and Intimacy in the Kommunalka 

Schamma 
Schahadat

Slavic Studies, University of Tuebingen Schamma.schahadat@uni-
tuebingen.de

Opening Lecture: Neighborship in Theory and 
Practice 

Jens Wietschorke Institut für Europäische Ethnologie, 
Humboldt University Berlin

jens_wietschorke@gmx.de Planned Neighborship: The Evolution of a Key 
Concept in Social Reform & Urban Sociology

Irina Wutsdorff Slavic Studies, University Konstance irinawutsdorff@aol.com Coercive and Selective Neighborship: The 
Construction of Identity in Czech Dissident Lit.
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